Ristoattrezzature®
L 4 4 4 4

Cod: 7628

Electric fryer 25| stainless steel countertop

Description

Thermostatic temperature control between 60°C and 195°C, safety thermostat and drain cock for
easy cleaning. Electric fryers: Stainless steel frame. Stainless steel tank. Oil temperature control
by electric thermostat between 60°C - 195°C. Limiting thermostat. Drain cock. Power supply: 400

V-IIl+N+T.

Dimensions

Dimensioni cesto 475x450x130 mm

Dimensioni esterne 580x660x285 mm



Technical data

Alimentazione

Capacita

Frequenza

Peso

Potenza Elettrica
Temperatura d'esercizio

Voltaggio

Electric

25 Lt

50 Hz

22.5 kg

9 kW

+50 +190 °C
400 VvV
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